Critical Link, LLC  MityDSP-L138F-A7 System on Module
www.CriticalLink.com  3-AUG-2022
 1 Copyright © 2022, Critical Link LLC
Specifications Subject to Change
60-000061-1B
FEATURES
• TI OMAP-L138 Dual Core Application
Processor

utilization.
2. For power utilization information please visit our product support Wiki pages on support.criticallink.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the standard module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact Critical Link at
info@criticallink.com.
Table 5: Standard Model Numbers*
Module P/N CPU FPGA NOR  NAND RAM Temperature
L138-FJ-326-RC 456 MHz XC7A15 16MB 256MB 256MB 0oC to 70o C
L138-DJ-325-RI 375 MHz XC7A15 16MB 256MB 128MB -40oC to 85o C
L138-FM-336-RL 456 MHz XC7A50 16MB 512MB 256MB -40oC to 70o C
L138-DM-336-RI 375 MHz XC7A50 16MB 512MB 256MB -40oC to 85o C
*Standard Model configurations do not include SATA support or the JTAG interface
connector, J2.  Contact Critical Link for orderable option codes for either or both
features.
Critical Link, LLC  MityDSP-L138F-A7 System on Module